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Multinations Youth Swimming Meet 2023
Belgrade, 1 - 2/4/2023

Event 5 Girls, 400m Medley 14 - 15 years
01/04/2023 - 10:40 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. RAKOPOULOU, Antonia 08 Greece 4:59.01 706
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:45.99 39.00 250m: 3:09.57 45.04 350m: 4:25.41 33.24

100m: 1:06.99 35.02 200m: 2:24.53 38.54 300m: 3:52.17 42.60 400m: 4:59.01 33.60

2. ONER, Nehir 08 Turkiye 5:05.39 663
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:42.59 38.80 250m: 3:06.06 44.80 350m: 4:28.89 37.80

100m: 1:03.79 34.26 200m: 2:21.26 38.67 300m: 3:51.09 45.03 400m: 5:05.39 36.50

3. TRACHUK, Vlada 08 Ukraine 5:05.53 662
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:47.18 37.14 250m: 3:11.01 46.06 350m: 4:32.58 35.29

100m: 1:10.04 37.35 200m: 2:24.95 37.77 300m: 3:57.29 46.28 400m: 5:05.53 32.95

4. RODZIEWICZ, Alicja 08 Poland 5:05.98 659
50m: 31.12 31.12 150m: 1:46.24 38.22 250m: 3:10.52 45.61 350m: 4:32.08 35.06

100m: 1:08.02 36.90 200m: 2:24.91 38.67 300m: 3:57.02 46.50 400m: 5:05.98 33.90

5. LOEHR, Kay-Lyn 08 Switzerland 5:06.70 655
50m: 31.93 31.93 150m: 1:49.19 40.25 250m: 3:12.34 42.08 350m: 4:32.84 36.57

100m: 1:08.94 37.01 200m: 2:30.26 41.07 300m: 3:56.27 43.93 400m: 5:06.70 33.86

6. KAINZ, Leona 08 Austria 5:15.25 603
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:49.40 40.77 250m: 3:14.53 45.10 350m: 4:38.52 37.01

100m: 1:08.63 36.43 200m: 2:29.43 40.03 300m: 4:01.51 46.98 400m: 5:15.25 36.73

7. BRICELJ, Iza 08 Slovenia 5:16.61 595
50m: 34.67 34.67 150m: 1:53.83 40.83 250m: 3:20.63 46.64 350m: 4:41.83 34.91

100m: 1:13.00 38.33 200m: 2:33.99 40.16 300m: 4:06.92 46.29 400m: 5:16.61 34.78

8. MARKOVIC, Sara 08 Croatia 5:20.46 574
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:56.35 44.55 250m: 3:23.72 43.49 350m: 4:46.24 36.28

100m: 1:11.80 38.91 200m: 2:40.23 43.88 300m: 4:09.96 46.24 400m: 5:20.46 34.22

9. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Serbia 5:21.16 570
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:52.98 40.27 250m: 3:24.68 50.30 350m: 4:47.50 32.88

100m: 1:12.71 38.70 200m: 2:34.38 41.40 300m: 4:14.62 49.94 400m: 5:21.16 33.66

10. HEIKKILA, Linnea 08 Finland 5:21.71 567
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:59.78 44.17 250m: 3:27.61 45.16 350m: 4:47.38 36.71

100m: 1:15.61 41.12 200m: 2:42.45 42.67 300m: 4:10.67 43.06 400m: 5:21.71 34.33

11. LECKA, Dominika 09 Slovakia 5:23.00 560
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:52.29 42.59 250m: 3:21.84 45.26 350m: 4:46.19 37.73

100m: 1:09.70 37.73 200m: 2:36.58 44.29 300m: 4:08.46 46.62 400m: 5:23.00 36.81

12. PINTER, Aviv 08 Israel 5:25.61 547
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:55.19 45.63 250m: 3:25.49 45.40 350m: 4:49.49 37.38

100m: 1:09.56 36.78 200m: 2:40.09 44.90 300m: 4:12.11 46.62 400m: 5:25.61 36.12

DSQ LAUKKANEN, Selma 08 Finland 5:21.72
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:57.11 42.63 250m: 3:26.45 46.62 350m: 4:47.37 35.87

100m: 1:14.48 40.40 200m: 2:39.83 42.72 300m: 4:11.50 45.05 400m: 5:21.72 34.35



Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 02/04/2023 18:16 - Page 2

Multinations Youth Swimming Meet 2023
Belgrade, 1 - 2/4/2023

Event 5, Girls, 400m Medley

EXH STRATAKI, Maria Eyfrosyni 09 Greece 5:11.63 624
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:51.08 40.17 250m: 3:15.91 45.28 350m: 4:36.14 33.94

100m: 1:10.91 37.69 200m: 2:30.63 39.55 300m: 4:02.20 46.29 400m: 5:11.63 35.49

EXH OROSZ, Sara 09 Slovakia 5:12.32 620
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:50.59 41.39 250m: 3:13.92 43.16 350m: 4:36.20 37.07

100m: 1:09.20 38.20 200m: 2:30.76 40.17 300m: 3:59.13 45.21 400m: 5:12.32 36.12

EXH PUREBER, Klara 08 Slovenia 5:20.11 576
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:54.45 41.21 250m: 3:22.38 45.34 350m: 4:44.98 36.74

100m: 1:13.24 39.63 200m: 2:37.04 42.59 300m: 4:08.24 45.86 400m: 5:20.11 35.13

EXH D'IORIO, Micol 09 Switzerland 5:23.59 557
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:55.86 44.30 250m: 3:26.49 47.40 350m: 4:49.73 36.18

100m: 1:11.56 37.36 200m: 2:39.09 43.23 300m: 4:13.55 47.06 400m: 5:23.59 33.86

EXH GROSSE, Malou 09 Switzerland 5:25.71 546
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:57.87 42.84 250m: 3:28.39 47.57 350m: 4:51.29 36.55

100m: 1:15.03 40.98 200m: 2:40.82 42.95 300m: 4:14.74 46.35 400m: 5:25.71 34.42

EXH PAIER, Laura 08 Austria 5:27.15 539
50m: 34.33 34.33 150m: 1:59.77 44.60 250m: 3:27.78 44.59 350m: 4:50.42 38.08

100m: 1:15.17 40.84 200m: 2:43.19 43.42 300m: 4:12.34 44.56 400m: 5:27.15 36.73

EXH SORIC, Marta 08 Croatia 5:27.26 539
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:54.77 42.51 250m: 3:24.85 49.21 350m: 4:51.26 38.09

100m: 1:12.26 39.99 200m: 2:35.64 40.87 300m: 4:13.17 48.32 400m: 5:27.26 36.00


